

## Magnum Classic Ice Cream Sticks 4 x 100 ml

### Ingredients

Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, water, cocoa butter†, cocoa mass†, coconut fat, glucose-fructose syrup, glucose syrup, whole MILK powder, whey solids (MILK), butter oil (MILK), emulsifiers (E471, SOYBEAN lecithins, E476), exhausted vanilla bean pieces, stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan), natural vanilla flavouring†, (with MILK), flavouring, colour (carotenes). May contain almond. Gluten free.  
†Rainforest Alliance Certified™

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA**

**MAY CONTAIN: ALMONDS, NUTS**

### Nutrition

|                      | Per 100g              | Per Serving           |
|----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Energy Values        | 964 (KJ) / 230 (Kcal) | 964 (KJ) / 230 (Kcal) |
| Fat                  | 14g                   | 14g                   |
| (of which Saturates) | 9.8g                  | 9.8g                  |
| Carbohydrate         | 23g                   | 23g                   |
| (of which Sugars)    | 20g                   | 20g                   |
| Fibre                |                       |                       |
| Protein              | 2.5g                  | 2.5g                  |
| Sodium               |                       |                       |
| Salt                 | 0.09g                 | 0.09g                 |
| Salt Equivalent      |                       |                       |

### Product Description

Brand: Magnum

EAN: 8711327532274

Ice cream with vanilla from Madagascar coated with milk chocolate (28%)

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C

### Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,  
Magnum,  
Freepost ADM3940,  
London,  
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland Ltd,  
20 Riverwalk,  
National Digital Park,  
Citywest Business Campus,  
Dublin 24.